RELİABLE SOLUTION PARTNER
product lıst
FAR
KABLO
+905357157493

1471 40X40 CABLE TRUNKING(SLOTTED)(BLUE)(2M)
1474 40X60 CABLE TRUNKING(SLOTTED)(BLUE)(2M)
1477 40X80 CABLE TRUNKING(SLOTTED)(BLUE)(2M)
1480 60X40 CABLE TRUNKING(SLOTTED)(BLUE)(2M)
1483 60X60 CABLE TRUNKING(SLOTTED)(BLUE)(2M)
1484 60X60 CABLE TRUNKING(SLOTTED)(GRAY)(2M)
1486 60X80 CABLE TRUNKING(SLOTTED)(BLUE)(2M)
1489 60X100 CABLE TRUNKING(SLOTTED)(BLUE)(2M)
1492 80X60 CABLE TRUNKING(SLOTTED)(BLUE)(2M)
1495 100X60 CABLE TRUNKING(SLOTTED)(BLUE)(2M)
1498 100X100 CABLE TRUNK.(SLOTTED)(BLUE)(2M)
Get information for other size
CODE PRODUCT NAME BOX
SLOTTED CABLE TRUNKING
YOU CAN WATCH OUR CABLE TRUNKING QUALITY TEST ON YOUTUBE
FCT012 PVC Cable Trunking Carton Box 12*12
FCT015 PVC Cable Trunking Carton Box 15*10
FCT016 PVC Cable Trunking Carton Box 16*16
FCT020 PVC Cable Trunking Carton Box 20*10
FCT025 PVC Cable Trunking Carton Box 25*16
FCT25-25 PVC Cable Trunking Carton Box 25*25
FCT30-25 PVC Cable Trunking Carton Box 30*20
FCT40-16 PVC Cable Trunking Carton Box  40*16
FCT40-25 PVC Cable Trunking Carton Box 40*25
FCT40-40 PVC Cable Trunking Carton Box 40*40
FCT60-40 PVC Cable Trunking Carton Box 60*40
FCT60-60 PVC Cable Trunking Carton Box 60*60
FCT80-40 PVC Cable Trunking Carton Box 80*40
FCT80-60 PVC Cable Trunking Carton Box 80*60
FCT100-40 PVC Cable Trunking Carton Box 100*40
FCT100*60 PVC Cable Trunking Carton Box 100*60
FCT120*60 PVC Cable Trunking Carton Box 120*60
CODE PRODUCT NAME BOX
1502 25X25 CABLE TRUNK.(SLOTTED))(BLUE)(ADH.)
1505 25X40 CABLE TRUNK.(SLOTTED))(BLUE)(ADH.)
1508 25X60 CABLE TRUNK.(SLOTTED))(BLUE)(ADH.)